Position

Elementary School Principal

Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
School Office Manager
School Office Clerk
Instr Assistant

Instr Assistant

Instr Assistant

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)

Ocean View (Orange)

Department

Village View
Village View
Village View
Village View
Village View
Village View
Village View
Village View
Village View
Village View
Village View
Village View
Village View
Village View
Village View
Village View
Village View
Village View
Village View
Village View
Village View
Village View
Village View

Total Wages

$134,989
$109,728
$109,273
$109,153
$108,953
$108,503
$105,627
$104,927
$104,094
$103,468
$100,314
$99,344
$99,053
$96,746
$85,637
$84,937
$69,168
$68,486
$55,220
$26,973
$9,409
$7,240
$6,528

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,501
$27,346
$27,268
$27,248
$27,213
$27,137
$26,645
$26,525
$26,397
$26,290
$25,751
$25,598
$25,548
$25,153
$25,845
$25,725
$18,074
$17,964
$19,342

$4,890

$1,696

$1,161

$1,224



