Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Elementary School Principal		Ocean View (Orange)	Village View	\$134,989	\$31,501
Elementary Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Village View	\$109,728	\$27,346
Elementary Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Village View	\$109,273	\$27,268
Elementary Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Village View	\$109,153	\$27,248
Elementary Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Village View	\$108,953	\$27,213
Elementary Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Village View	\$108,503	\$27,137
Elementary Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Village View	\$105,627	\$26,645
Elementary Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Village View	\$104,927	\$26,525
Elementary Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Village View	\$104,094	\$26,397
Elementary Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Village View	\$103,468	\$26,290
Elementary Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Village View	\$100,314	\$25,751
Elementary Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Village View	\$99,344	\$25,598
Elementary Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Village View	\$99,053	\$25,548
Elementary Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Village View	\$96,746	\$25,153
Elementary Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Village View	\$85,637	\$25,845
Elementary Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Village View	\$84,937	\$25,725
Elementary Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Village View	\$69,168	\$18,074
Elementary Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Village View	\$68,486	\$17,964
School Office Manager		Ocean View (Orange)	Village View	\$55,220	\$19,342
School Office Clerk		Ocean View (Orange)	Village View	\$26,973	\$4,890
Instr Assistant		Ocean View (Orange)	Village View	\$9,409	\$1,696
Instr Assistant		Ocean View (Orange)	Village View	\$7,240	\$1,161
Instr Assistant		Ocean View (Orange)	Village View	\$6,528	\$1,224